	URC B.S. C. Ky. No				
	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No				
Sandy Valley Water	e District				
OF					
Betsy Layne,	Kentucky 41605				
Rates, Rules and Regulati	ons for Furnishing				
AT					
Northwest portion of Pike C	bunty, and Southeast				
portion of Floyd County					
·					
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY					
ISSUED January 14, 19.76	EFFECTIVE June 30, 1976				
CHECKED  Utility Regulatory Commission  ISSUED  MAY 23 1979  by blubmond  ENGINEERING DIVISION	BY Sandy Valley Water Dist. (Name of Utility)  BY Jack & Stanford				
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE KENTUCE  ISSUED January 14, 19.76.	CE COMMISSION OF  KY  EFFECTIVE June 30, 19.				

		``	FOR Pike & Floyd Counties
			URC NO.
•			Osiginal Sheet No.
San	dy Va	alley Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
			Sheet No. 1
		RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS
m	Wate	following rules and regulations er District Commissioners at any Rec	time subject to approval by the
	1.	Meters will be read monthly betweach month.	ween the 15th and 20th of
	2.	Bills will be dated and mailed of Said bills will state that they	
	3.	All meters will be located on di of special permission on the pro	
	4.	Complaints may be made to the or appealed to the District Commiss	
•	5.	The principal place of business Water District Office, located of Kentucky 41605.	
	6.	Water bills may be paid at the C Bank of Pikeville, Coal Run Bran The First National Bank of Prest	nch, Coal Run, Kentucky, or
	and the same of th		CHECKED Utility Regulatory Commission
			MAY 2 3 1979  by Section  ENGINEERING DIVISION
DATE	OF :	ISSUE January, 14, 1976 D.	ATE EFFECTIVE June 30 1976 Month Day Year
ISSU	ED BY	Jack I. Branham Chair	

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Pike & Floyd Counties
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

Original

SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. .

SHEET NO. 2

Sandy Valley Water District

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	The state of the s				
-		D . 1	. 1		RATE
		-Resident	cial	& Commercial-	PER UNIT
	5/8" Mete				•
	First		Cal	\$5.00 minimum	
	Next	2,000 3,000	Gal	1.80 per 1,000 Gallons	
			91	1.60 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	15,000	11		
	Next	30,000	**	1.10 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	50,000	91	.80 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Over	100,000		.55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	3/4" Mete		0-1	¢6 90 minimum	
	First	3,000	Gal		
	Next	2,000	81	1.80 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	15,000	**	1.69 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	30,000	**	1.10 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	50,000	11	.80 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Over	100,000		.55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	1" Meter	5 000	**	\$10 /0 minimum	
	First	5,000	9.0	\$10.40 minimum	1
	Next	15,000	99	1.60 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	30,000	99	1.10 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	50,000	11	.80 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Over	100,000		.55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	1 1/2" Me		C-1	¢10 /0 minimum	
	First	10,000	Gal		
	Next	10,000	11	1.60 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	30,000	Ų	1.10 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Over	50,000	**	.80 per 1,000 Gallons .55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	2" Meter	100,000		.55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	First	25,000	CaT	930 00 minimum	
	Next		Gal	CHECKED \$39.90 minimum Utility Regulatory Commission 1.10 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next	25,000 50,000	**	Utility Regulatory Commission 1,10 per 1,000 Gallons .80 per 1,000 Gallons	
			U		
	Over 3" Meter	100,000		MAY 23 1979 655 per 1,000 Gallons	
	First	60 000	Cal	by Bledmonal \$75.00 minimum	
		60,000	Gal	ENGINEERING DIVISION .80 per 1.000 Gallons	
	Next	40,000	11	ENGINEERING DIVISION .80 per 1,000 Gallons .55 per 1,000 Gallons	
	0ver	100,000		Cont'd page 3	
				- voite a hake a	

DATE OF ISSUE January 14, 1976

ISSUED BY Jack I. Branham

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky, in Case No. 6462

dated June 7, 1976

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Pike & Floyd Counties Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. 3 Ougenal Sandy Valley Water Distirct CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. . Name of Issuing Corporation . SHEET NO. 3 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE cont'd PER UNIT -Residential & Commercial-4" Meter 100,000 Gallons 100,000 " First \$100.00 minimum .55 per 1,000 Gallons Over 6" Meter 300,000 Gallons 300,000 " First \$200.00 minimum Over .55 per 1,000 Gallons CHECKED Utility Regulatory Commission MAY 23 1979 PATE OF ISSUE January 14, 1976 DATE EFFECTIVE June 30, 1976 ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman Mame of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in dated June 7, 1976

Case No.

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Pike & Floyd Counties Community, Town or City URC P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. 4 auschal Sandy Valley Water District Name of Issuing Corporation. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. . SHEET NO. - 4 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT Wholesale Rate to Mud Creek Water District 1,000 Gallons \$.50 per 1,000 Gallons Each CHECKED
Utility Regulatory Commission MAY 23 1979 DATE OF ISSUE January 14, 1976 DATE EFFECTIVE June 30, 1976 . ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman ame of Officer

Issued by Authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6462 dated June 7, 1976